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Anlage

Hans-Bockler-Str. 12, 59302 Oelde , Westf
T 02522 3655 F 02522 8323832 otcbw@web.de

Sportwart/in
Brockschnieder, Lukas

T 01732497559 lukas.brockschnieder@mail.de

Jugendwart/in
Brockschnieder, Theresa

T 017660948116 t.brockschnieder@web.de
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Herren Offen Generali LK 13,0-25,0 1 (2er) | WTV Vereinspokal Ra.
2024 Offen 31
MF: Jan Rassenhovel 32
m 01733419205; jan.ra@gmx.net 33

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Aelker, Dieter
Albers, Wilhelm
Barg, Heinz
Bartsch, Jurgen
Beckstedde, Dirk
Beckstedde, Jan Luca
Berenskoétter, Jan
Berenskotter, Malte
Bertzik, Jens
Beumker, Moritz
Beumker, Paul
Brandt, Boris
Brinkmann, Timo
Brintrup, Janis
Brockschnieder, Martin
Bunse, Ulrich
Bussieweke, Moritz
Dannat, Tim
Drinkuth, Fabian
Elfers, Lutz
Feldbauer, Ulrich
Gerling, lwo

Giel, Simon
Gielen, Magnus
Grewer, Lucas
Gorgl, Erkan
Gunther, Matthias
Hanebrink, Patrick
Hartmann, Achim
Hartmann, Dirk
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ID-Nr.

16300742
15153040
15300888
15252439
17282343
10263453
10556007
10901644
19570889
10054278
19856776
17800580
10156737
18651519
16100912
16254386
19458526
17000243
10659871
10831389
15152450
19075757
10164148
10462586
10063340
17556814
19256930
19357785
16601142
16756436

34
LK DR 35
LK17,2 36
LK25,0 37

LK24,6 38
LK25,0 39
LK24,2 40

LK24,8 41
LK17,3 42
LK19,7 43
LK17,7 44

LK24,8 45
LK24,8 46
LK24,8 47
LK24,8 48
LK21,8 49
LK22,3 50
LK23,9 51
LK18,7 52
LK24,8 53
LK23,3 54
LK18,4 55
LK25,0 56
LK22,7 57
LK24,8 58
LK16,9 59
LK24,6 60
LK24,0 61

LK25,0 62
LK24,9 63
LK21,9 64
LK23,2 65

Tenns Q) ngy

Name (Nat.)
Haske, Jorg
Heitfeld, Hubertus
Herfort, Achim
Heuer, Thomas
Holesz, Andreas
Holtewert, Gerrit
Jurgenschellert, Lars
Kaldewey, Franz
Kall, Hermann
Kasper, Udo
Kathofer, Norbert
Keitemeier, Tim
Kirchhoff, Joachim
Kleinelanghorst, Wolfgang
Kleinfeld, Holger
Knoblich, Sascha
Kocker, Josef
Kokemper, Andre
Krane, Andreas
Lahme, Herbert
Lange, Uwe
Langenberg, Maik
Lichtefeld, Guido
Makel, Jonas
Makel, Lukas
Makel, Nils
Markowski, Lars
Mier, Norbert
Niesing, Wolfgang
Noack, Frank
Panick, Bernd
Pickert, Godehard
Pluntke, Karl Heinz
Polysius, Jan Gottfried
Potter, Carlo

Wilson

ID-Nr

17653434
15301003
16253482
16500699
16656798
18601634
19910589
15401537
14401341
15201527
14101296
10462585
14401340
15201512
17703674
17955076
15452475
17453498
18608938
15001255
14701273
17100518
17001196
10009716
10551263
19906395
10206017
15801507
15001370
16053160
16000557
16353763
15102008
15900638
10108622

(

LK

LK20,1
LK21,6
LK19,2
LK19,8
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK14,1
LK24,8
LK17,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK16,8
LK22,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK17,1
LK23,4
LK22,8
LK14,0
LK23,7
LK24,8
LK19,2
LK14,7
LK21,3
LK23,4
LK22,8
LK24,8
LK17,8
LK24,8
LK23,6
LK24,4
LK22,8
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR

66 Quibeldey, Stefan 19552320 LK17,8

67 Rassenhovel, Jan 19000614 LK18,7

68 Rassenhovel, Jurgen 16100485 LK22,8

69 Rassenhovel, Kai 19657900 LK23,9

70 Rebentisch, Eckart 15051721 LK15,6

71 Reckordt, Martin 15803124 LK21,5

72 Rips, Olaf 16454675 LK22,3

73 Schlipmann, Oliver 17100252 LK20,8

74 Siebert, Christoffer 16301133 LK14,2

75 Splietker, Karl-Heinz 15753466 LK24,0

76 Stehmann, Bernd 15900927 LK22,2

77 Stovesand, Gerd 14601326 LK25,0

78 Suhr, Olaf 15502001 LK24,2

79 Teichreb, Nick 10206028 LK19,9

80 Tenbruck, Ralf 17282363 LK23,5

81 Thelen, Louis 10904203 LK19,0

82 Thiel, Carsten 16800322 LK23,9

83 Tippkemper, Christoph 18401396 LK24,8

84 Tippkemper, Philip 18000597 LK24,8

85 Tschiedel, Axel 18300882 LK20,8

86 Ungerer, Wolfgang 15602000 LK22,3

87 Uthoff, Friedhelm 14500973 LK25,0

88 Uznyi, Marc 19761696 LK24,8

89 Volbracht, Martin 16591776 LK22,4

90 Voss, Timo 10901727 LK18,9

91 Vrajolli, Kevin 19965272 LK18,7

92 Wagemann, Andreas 16301340 LK25,0

93 Weisser, Wolfgang 16592168 LK24,9

94 Wenning, Burkhardt 15500563 LK24,5

95 Wenzel, Robin 19662243 LK22,8

96 Westarp, Dirk 16500990 LK20,5

97 Westbomke, Jannik 19202337 LK14,9

98 Wolzen, Helmut 14804503 LK22,3
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